
2024 London Study Abroad 
 June 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 
Student Housing 
Available (after 3 p.m.) 

16  
 

Welcome 
Dinner/Orientation 

6-8:00 p.m. 
The Ship Tavern 

17  
Intro to US Arbitration 
Law Course 
9 am – 1:30 pm 

18  
Intro to US Arbitration 
Law Course 
9 am – 1:30 pm 

19  
Intro to US Arbitration 
Law Course 
9 am – Noon 
 
Royal Courts of Justice 
Visit 2-4 p.m. 
(Required) 

20  
LCIA Lecture 
10 – 11:00 am 
 
Lunch 
 
Intro to US Arbitration 
Law Course 
12:30 – 4:30 pm 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Intro to US Arbitration 
Law Course 
9 am – 1:30 pm 

25  
Intro to US Arbitration 
Law Course 
9 am – 1:30 pm 
 
Optional Exam Review 
2:30 – 3:30 p.m. 

26  
Exam Prep 

27  
Intro to US Arbitration 
Law Exam 
9 – 11:00 a.m. 

28  
Int’l Tade & Investment 
Disp Settlement 
Course 
9 am – 1:30 pm 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



2024 London Study Abroad 
 July 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

Int’l Tade & Investment 
Disp Settlement 
Course 
9 am – 1:30 pm 

2  
Int’l Tade & Investment 
Disp Settlement 
Course 
9 am – 11:00 pm 
 
Middle Temple Lunch 
12:00-1:30 p.m. 
(Optional) Int’l  
 

3  
Int’l Tade & Investment 
Disp Settlement 
Course 
9 am – 1:30 pm 

4  
Int’l Tade & Investment 
Disp Settlement 
Course 
9 am – 1:30 pm 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Int’l Comm. Arb Course 
9  - 11:00 am 
 
Int’l Tade & Investment 
Disp Settlement 
Course 
11:15 am – 1:30 pm 

9  
Int’l Comm. Arb Course 
9 - 11:00 am 
 
Int’l Tade & Investment 
Disp Settlement 
Course 
11:15 am – 1:30 pm 
 
ICA Small Group Mtg. 
TBA (60 minutes in 
afternoon) 

10  
Int’l Comm. Arb Course 
9 am – 1:30 pm 
 
ICA Small Group Mtg. 
TBA (60 minutes in 
afternoon) 

11  
Int’l Investment and 
Investment Disp 
Settlement Course 
Exam Prep 

12  
Int’l Tade & Investment 
Disp Settlement  
Exam 
9 - 11:00 am 
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Int’l Comm. Arb Course 
9 am – 1:30 pm 
 
ICA Small Group Mtg. 
TBA (30 minutes in 
afternoon 

16  
Int’l Comm. Arb Course 
9 am – 1:30 pm 
 

17  
Int’l Comm. Arb Course 
9 am – 1:30 pm 
 

18  
Int’l Comm. Arb Course 
9 am – 1:30 pm 
 
 

19  
 

20  
Students Vacate 
Housing (10:00 a.m.) 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 
 


