2024 London Study Abroad

June 2024										
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
						1				
2	3	4	5	6	7	8				
9	10	11	12	13	14	15 Student Housing Available (after 3 p.m.)				
16 Welcome Dinner/Orientation 6-8:00 p.m. The Ship Tavern	17 Intro to US Arbitration Law Course 9 am – 1:30 pm	18 Intro to US Arbitration Law Course 9 am – 1:30 pm	19 Intro to US Arbitration Law Course 9 am – Noon Royal Courts of Justice Visit 2-4 p.m. (Required)	20 LCIA Lecture 10 – 11:00 am Lunch Intro to US Arbitration Law Course 12:30 – 4:30 pm	21	22				
23	24 Intro to US Arbitration Law Course 9 am – 1:30 pm	25 Intro to US Arbitration Law Course 9 am – 1:30 pm Optional Exam Review 2:30 – 3:30 p.m.	26 Exam Prep	27 Intro to US Arbitration Law Exam 9 – 11:00 a.m.	28 Int'l Tade & Investment Disp Settlement Course 9 am – 1:30 pm	29				
30		1	1	1						

2024 London Study Abroad

July 2024										
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
	1 Int'I Tade & Investment Disp Settlement Course 9 am – 1:30 pm	2 Int'l Tade & Investment Disp Settlement Course 9 am – 11:00 pm Middle Temple Lunch 12:00-1:30 p.m. (Optional) Int'l	3 Int'l Tade & Investment Disp Settlement Course 9 am – 1:30 pm	4 Int'I Tade & Investment Disp Settlement Course 9 am – 1:30 pm	5	6				
7	9 - 11:00 am	9 Int'l Comm. Arb Course 9 - 11:00 am Int'l Tade & Investment Disp Settlement Course 11:15 am – 1:30 pm ICA Small Group Mtg. TBA (60 minutes in afternoon)	9 am – 1:30 pm	11 Int'l Investment and Investment Disp Settlement Course Exam Prep	12 Int'I Tade & Investment Disp Settlement Exam 9 - 11:00 am	13				
14	15 Int'l Comm. Arb Course 9 am – 1:30 pm ICA Small Group Mtg. TBA (30 minutes in afternoon	16	17 Int'l Comm. Arb Course 9 am – 1:30 pm	18 Int'I Comm. Arb Course 9 am – 1:30 pm	19	20 Students Vacate Housing (10:00 a.m.)				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30	31							